°y WORKSOURCE
<A OREGON

TRAINING SCHOLARSHIPS AVAILABLE!

WIOA (Workforce Innovation and Opportunity Act) assists new and
existing students by helping cover the costs of tuition and non-
tuition items that are not covered by a grant or other financial aid.

We help students who are interested in an in-demand, short-term
occupational skills training by minimizing or eliminating the need for
student loans.

See if you're eligible for training scholarships by
Contacting Your Local WorkSource Center

All eligible job seekers must reside in Columbia, Clatsop, Tillamook, Lincoln or Benton counties.

Benton County
Amanda Vellinga
1 (888) 457-1178 ext 201
Amanda.Vellinga@equusworks.com

Clatsop County Lincoln County
Jodi Anderson Sophia Saldana
1 (888)457-1178 ext 502 1 (888) 457-1178 ext 300
Jodi.Anderson@equusworks.com Sophia.Saldana@equusworks.com

Columbia County Tillamook County
Kim Mann Norma Lamb
1 (888) 457-1178 ext 101 1(888) 457-1178 ext 601
Kim.Mann@equusworks.com Norma.Lamb@equusworks.com

To find a list of acceptable WIOA funded occupational skills training please visit:
https://www.wioainoregon.org/eligible-training-providers.html

This program is funded by Northwest Oregon Works with funds from the US Department of Labor. Oregon Northwest Workforce Investment Board
doing business as Northwest Oregon Works (NOW) is an equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aid and services are available upon
request to individuals with disabilities.



mailto:Jordan.Macdonald@equusworks.com
mailto:Lauren.Guiendon@equusworks.com
mailto:Ceu.Alves@equusworks.com
mailto:Diana.Nish@equusworks.com
mailto:Dawn.Billow@equusworks.com
http://www.wioainoregon.org/eligible-training-providers.html



